NAME
NOM

Ducharme P

Dufault Jacques
Dugal Mlle Jeannette
Dugas Miss G M
Duinker J D

Dumas A

Dunn Patricia A
Duperron Mme Eulalie
Duperron Mile M

- Dupont Mrs M

Dupuis L
Dupuy Michel
DuSault Mlle Yolande

Dyke F

E

Easson Miss M
Eaton R S
Edelstein Miss V M
Edgecomb Mrs O
Bdmands Miss K
Edmonds Miss M E
Edmonds R B
Edwards I

- Elder Mrs R

* 0

Elder S G
Ellerton Miss R L
Elliott H
Elliott R L
Elliott T L
Ellis R W

Emond Miss J A L
Emond Miss M
England Clive
England R W
English Miss M
Eon Mrs R
Etheridge N H R
Eyamie Janet

F

Farevaag Miss 1L O
Farr Miss G
Farrow G F
Fauvelle G
Favell Mrs Ruby B
Fayder Miss N A
Federico Mrs Audrey
Ferguson Mrs Anne
Ferguson S T
Ferrill A Rodger
Ferris W L :
Fiegenwald Mrs J

. Fileld R H

Filion B F

RESIDENCE

238-1931
829-8021
749-3317
233-5510
236-8147
722-9326
233-2318
828-0195
T49-8577
7710629

T49-0489
Th5-6411,
8244712

232-0083
828-2193
2366809
232-1981
232-1383
235-0752
235-8255
235-8226
236-9317
236-9317
236-9239
749-4303
2352851
836-5427
829-2447
2312678
776-1201,
7h5-4,188
728-41,38
725-2896
825-1645

'236-3067

8286451

828-9,85
728-5501,
733-0489
986-82.5

722-5835

225-6523
2214659
749-5160
725-221,5
7464091
733-0060
231~5329

IOCAL

2-5783
5-8896
2-1518
6-1669
2-9682
2-3598
27283
2-3781
5-7463
2-7690
2-8078
25251,
6-1153
2-51,52

5-7511
2-2796
2-1578
2-6480
6-4 14,0
6-6829
26225
6-L4u8l,
2-2150
2-54,52
2-7869
2-1255
2-8614
2-.2650
2-9260
6-6322
5-7631
2-1255
2-.2641
6-3966
6-1065
2-6205
28731

2-5325
2-8035
6-64,50
2-6171
2-8853
25641
2-64,80
5-7854
6-2889
2-3866
27827
2-.9661,
2-8172
2-8043

7

DIVISION
DIRECTION

FAT
POP

MIN

GAM
GWU
FFR
FCO .
ACTC
FPO
AFFH
ACT
FDE
FAI
PSSG

DFP
UNS
SRB

GWP

PSSG
GWe
ACTC
GAF
ACT
APOE
ACTC
APCE

DFR
ECP

ACRL

AFFA

AFBH
ACRO

ROOM
PIECE

535
257
3173
116
502
369
502
347

106
358
270
610
27

540
316
LO5

270
206
132
121
208
27

413
248

105
218

119
222

309
322

101

L5
115
119
90
111
426
L10A

998
101
306
103

BUILDING i
EDIFICE

Congill

E.B. — Ed. de 1'Est
House of Commons
Langevin

P.S. "B"

E.B, -~ Ed. de 1'Est
Daly

E.B. ~ Ed. de 1'Est
Besserer

Daly :
E.B, - Ed de 1'Est
E.B, - Ed. de 1'Est
Congill

E.Bo - Edo de l'ESt

E.B, ~ Ed. de 1'Est

Langevin

E.Bs —- Ed. de 1'Est
E.Bo - Ed" de 1'Est
P.S. "B" ’

E.Bl - Edo de 1'Est
Langevin

P.S. "B"

Copeland

Copeland

Besserer

E.B. - Ed. de l'ES‘b
Daly

Copeland

Besserer

Langevin

Langevin

Langevin

- Besserer

Daly

Daly

Daly

Daly

Daly Annex
Daly
Copeland
E-Bo - Edo de 1'Est
Daly

Daly

Daly
Langevin



